
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Spell Golden Retriever Diane Driscoll NQ 67.53 2.044



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LACM 5/24/2015

135

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16065 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien100 58.34 2.314

16080 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson95 39.31 3.434



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20082 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan90 57.09 2.417

20071 MayLynn Border Collie Debra Martin NQ 38.07 3.625

20069 Bene Border Collie Nancy Ralph NQ 39.07 3.532

20070 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 50.2 2.749

20068 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 50.6 2.727



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24035 Twizzler Australian Shepherd Barbara Miller NQ 33.11 4.168



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LACM 5/24/2015

154

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 53.25 2.892



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LACM 5/24/2015

154

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACM 5/24/2015

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 45.35 3.44

16045 Gwendolyn Schapendoes Kim Parker NQ 52.01 2.999

16063 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 55.23 2.825

16062 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 70.06 2.227

16047 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 74.57 2.092



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LACM 5/24/2015

158

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 60.23 2.623

20062 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ NT

20080 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 48.54 3.255

20061 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 60 2.633



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACM 5/24/2015

158

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn100 42.72 3.699



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACM 5/24/2015

177

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch85 72.71 2.434



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LACM 5/24/2015

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse100 38.98 4.643

20003 James Australian Shepherd Sally King100 53 3.415

20007 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20005 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ NT

20004 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 44.72 4.047



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACM 5/24/2015

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ NT

24003 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ NT

24001 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 45.94 3.94

24002 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 51.54 3.512

20001 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 52.19 3.468

24027 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 53.47 3.385

24004 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 75.39 2.401



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LACM 5/24/2015

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 45.47 3.783

8007 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 59.8 2.876

8010 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ NT

8004 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ NT

8006 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 44.48 3.867

8021 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 49.49 3.475

8011 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 50.3 3.419

8002 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.95 2.869

8005 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost NQ 84.07 2.046



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LACM 5/24/2015

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 37.03 4.645

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.4 4.057

12018 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.98 4.002

12004 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 44.4 3.874

12013 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 48.6 3.539

12017 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 51.84 3.318

12008 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 54 3.185

12016 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 55 3.127

12001 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 61.95 2.776

12014 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 62.02 2.773

12009 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ NT

12015 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 40.67 4.229

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 42.16 4.08

12003 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 62.84 2.737



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACM 5/24/2015

177

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 35.77 4.948

16025 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 35.89 4.932

16009 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 36.79 4.811

16075 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 36.96 4.789

16012 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 40.85 4.333

16010 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 41.15 4.301

16018 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 44.17 4.007

16008 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 45.95 3.852

16016 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 49.37 3.585

16013 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 49.59 3.569

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 51.77 3.419

16005 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 54.98 3.219

16054 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys NQ NT

16056 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ NT

16015 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ NT

16023 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ NT

16026 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ NT

16055 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 36.95 4.790

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 38.88 4.552

16020 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 39.47 4.484

16029 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 48.78 3.629

16058 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 64.42 2.748

16057 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 72.84 2.43



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LACM 5/24/2015

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 36.1 5.014

20044 Spree Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 37.42 4.837

20042 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 39.09 4.630

20027 Ace Australian Shepherd Stacey Rothchild100 40 4.525

20011 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 40.8 4.436

20023 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 41.13 4.401

20009 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 42 4.31

20031 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 43.48 4.163

20021 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 49.72 3.640

20035 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 49.82 3.633

20075 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee100 56.45 3.206

20074 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 60.01 3.016

20025 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ NT

20043 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 40.68 4.449

20034 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 41.13 4.401

20024 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 41.61 4.35

20020 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 42.47 4.262

20038 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 42.55 4.254

20029 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 43.92 4.121

20032 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 44.95 4.027

20010 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 45.43 3.984

20022 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 45.59 3.970

20033 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 47.54 3.807

20041 Murphy Border Collie Debra Martin NQ 49.24 3.676

20017 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 50.95 3.553



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LACM 5/24/2015

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 52.26 3.463

20018 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 53.16 3.405

20008 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 55.72 3.248

20073 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski NQ 57.45 3.151

20037 River Golden Retriever Christy Luse NQ 58.51 3.093

20039 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 58.61 3.088

20026 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 60.04 3.015

20040 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 66.07 2.74



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACM 5/24/2015

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 39.25 4.611

24013 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 40.43 4.477

24005 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 41.9 4.32

24024 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 43.24 4.186

24009 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 44.83 4.037

24017 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer100 48.28 3.749

24021 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 52.27 3.463

24010 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ NT

24034 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt NQ 39.7 4.559

24014 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith NQ 46.15 3.922

24032 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 46.56 3.887

24008 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 48.92 3.7

24018 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 49.11 3.686

24025 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 55.58 3.257

24015 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 56.26 3.217

24016 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 63.54 2.849



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LACM 5/24/2015

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 35.1 5.157



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Molly Border Collie Suzanne Rogers89 82.09 1.681

16066 Jammi Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 58.94 2.341



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LACM 5/24/2015

158

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16064 Penny Golden Retriever Maya Luse100 49.81 3.172

16048 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LACM 5/24/2015

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Newcomer NQ 61.78 2.784



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LACM 5/24/2015

177

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg100 67.47 2.623



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LACM 5/24/2015

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 56.22 3.219

16033 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 78.18 2.315

16060 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 80.52 2.248



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LACM 5/24/2015

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20076 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan100 53.15 3.405

20045 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 45.86 3.947

20081 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 73.93 2.448



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LACM 5/24/2015

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 65.68 2.619

4001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 67.08 2.564

4006 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 84.82 2.028



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LACM 5/24/2015

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 47.69 3.607

8022 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 50.16 3.429

8015 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 51.79 3.321

8023 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 54.34 3.165



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LACM 5/24/2015

177

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 43.83 4.038

12020 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 46.39 3.815

12024 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 51.16 3.46

12033 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff100 63.83 2.773

12021 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

12032 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 53.86 3.286



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LACM 5/24/2015

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 43.59 4.152

16034 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 46.8 3.868

16041 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth100 49.21 3.678

16036 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 55.22 3.278

16037 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy100 66.58 2.719

16061 Jake All American Linda Klotzer NQ 52.49 3.448

16043 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 53.33 3.394

16039 Meghan Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 58.63 3.087

16038 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 79.28 2.283



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LACM 5/24/2015

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 46.13 3.924

20057 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 46.97 3.854

20078 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 47.33 3.824

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett100 48.25 3.751

20055 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 60.12 3.011

20059 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 65.95 2.745

20049 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 46.01 3.934

20054 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 51.35 3.525

20079 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 52.87 3.423

20060 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 52.98 3.416

20056 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 75.18 2.408



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

LACM 5/24/2015

102

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Spell Golden Retriever Diane Driscoll NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LACM 5/24/2015

102

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24036 Morey English Setter Gail Ryan NQ 49.52 2.06



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LACM 5/24/2015

99

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16065 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien100 29.94 3.307



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

LACM 5/24/2015

102

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 23.28 4.381

20069 Bene Border Collie Nancy Ralph NQ 26.68 3.823

20071 MayLynn Border Collie Debra Martin NQ 33.94 3.005



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LACM 5/24/2015

102

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24035 Twizzler Australian Shepherd Barbara Miller NQ 24.69 4.131



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LACM 5/24/2015

121

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 44.84 2.698

16045 Gwendolyn Schapendoes Kim Parker NQ 46.74 2.589

16062 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 47.65 2.539

16047 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 53.17 2.276



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LACM 5/24/2015

125

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20080 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields100 27.42 4.559

20061 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 40.75 3.067

20068 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 50.8 2.461



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LACM 5/24/2015

125

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett95 36 3.472

24028 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ 28.22 4.429

24031 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 67 1.866



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LACM 5/24/2015

130

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 56.25 2.311



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LACM 5/24/2015

134

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 25.26 5.305

16080 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.28 5.099

16063 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 34.59 3.874

16001 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 62.59 2.141



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 29.29 4.712

20062 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 33.04 4.177

20003 James Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 34.89 3.955

20039 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 40.83 3.38

20072 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 46.95 2.939

20082 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ 48.11 2.868

20063 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 51.85 2.662



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan94 41.09 3.358

24001 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 32.07 4.303

24003 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 33.15 4.163

20001 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 47.74 2.891



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LACM 5/24/2015

130

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 25.18 5.163

8021 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 29.93 4.343

8006 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 30.77 4.225

8001 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 30.79 4.222

8007 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 37.01 3.513

8005 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 37.54 3.463

8002 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.9 3.178



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LACM 5/24/2015

130

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 25.2 5.159

12013 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 26.89 4.835

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 27.85 4.668

12018 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 27.94 4.653

12004 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 28.45 4.569

12016 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 32.49 4.001

12008 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 33.99 3.825

12001 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 37.96 3.425

12003 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.25 3.23

12009 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ NT

12012 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 31.21 4.165



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LACM 5/24/2015

134

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 21.83 6.138

16022 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 22.72 5.898

16055 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron100 23.31 5.749

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 23.84 5.621

16054 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 24.03 5.576

16010 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 26.03 5.148

16008 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 27.74 4.831

16016 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 30.48 4.396

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 33.37 4.016

16013 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 36.45 3.676

16005 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 37.57 3.567

16026 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 21.59 6.207

16075 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 21.84 6.136

16009 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 22.93 5.844

16020 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 25.62 5.230

16012 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 30.28 4.425

16018 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 32.25 4.155

16057 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 42.31 3.167



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 23.22 5.943

20015 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 23.83 5.791

20043 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila100 23.88 5.779

20032 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 24.36 5.665

20038 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 24.39 5.658

20006 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse100 24.94 5.533

20012 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 25.12 5.494

20044 Spree Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 25.48 5.416

20018 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 25.89 5.330

20010 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 25.9 5.328

20011 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 26.21 5.265

20042 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 26.39 5.229

20031 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 26.65 5.178

20023 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 26.95 5.121

20073 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 29.08 4.746

20025 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 29.18 4.729

20009 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 29.19 4.728

20017 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 29.35 4.702

20041 Murphy Border Collie Debra Martin100 31.47 4.385

20021 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 34.08 4.049

20024 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20040 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20029 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 22.05 6.259

20027 Ace Australian Shepherd Stacey Rothchild NQ 26 5.308

20034 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 32.28 4.275



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 38.6 3.575

20033 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 39.55 3.489

20022 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 39.89 3.46

20026 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 40.03 3.447

20037 River Golden Retriever Christy Luse NQ 40.72 3.389

20074 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 42.33 3.260



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 26.23 5.261

24010 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 26.72 5.165

24018 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner100 27.36 5.044

24005 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 27.48 5.022

24014 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 29.96 4.606

24021 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 30.24 4.563

24008 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 33.3 4.144

24032 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 34.72 3.975

24015 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 38.77 3.559

24030 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ NT

24002 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ NT

24016 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

24034 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt NQ 27.7 4.982

24009 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 29.92 4.612

24013 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 31.89 4.327

24017 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 32.33 4.268

24025 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 32.38 4.262



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ 22.85 6.039



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LACM 5/24/2015

102

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16066 Jammi Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields100 39.28 2.597



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LACM 5/24/2015

125

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16064 Penny Golden Retriever Maya Luse NQ 44.61 2.802



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LACM 5/24/2015

125

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen100 35.84 3.488

20076 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan NQ 38.92 3.212



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LACM 5/24/2015

130

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Newcomer NQ 50.09 2.595



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LACM 5/24/2015

134

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 31.89 4.202

12035 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 42.34 3.165



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16060 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ NT

16032 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 37.41 3.689

16038 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 39.58 3.487

16048 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 42.07 3.280



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 26.38 5.231



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LACM 5/24/2015

130

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 42.85 3.034

4001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ NT

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White  NQ 48.77 2.666



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LACM 5/24/2015

130

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 29.71 4.376

8022 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 31.87 4.079

8023 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 33.96 3.828

8015 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 36.85 3.528



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LACM 5/24/2015

134

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 24.9 5.382

12021 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 27.95 4.794

12032 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 35.66 3.758

12034 AJ Shetland Sheepdog Maggie  Ostroff NQ NT

12019 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena NQ 31.22 4.292

12033 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff NQ 48.49 2.763

12040 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 53.01 2.528



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 27.93 4.941

16043 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude100 36.78 3.752

16036 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 36.87 3.743

16041 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth100 37.64 3.666

16052 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT

16035 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 28.04 4.922

16039 Meghan Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 34.38 4.014

16033 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 52.15 2.646



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LACM 5/24/2015

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 31.52 4.378

20078 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 32.11 4.298

20054 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 33.65 4.101

20059 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 43.42 3.178

20060 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 32.24 4.280

20079 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 35.16 3.925

20050 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 36.91 3.739

20049 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 39.04 3.535

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 43.61 3.164

20056 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 47.61 2.899



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

24036 Morey English Setter Gail Ryan NQ 48.38



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

8024 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine55 22.16

8018 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 50.07



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16044 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt73 35.39



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20031 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks76 29.89

20010 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney71 20.13

20082 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan57 25.79



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

24031 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay69 30.5

24001 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot61 21.2

24035 Twizzler Australian Shepherd Barbara Miller NQ 30.13



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

12014 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16057 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro63 27.27



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20006 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse75 24.31

20063 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu68 35.31

20071 MayLynn Border Collie Debra Martin62 28.81

20061 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis61 31.26

20080 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 21.29



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

24017 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer58 31.17

24027 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 39.18

24003 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 35.7



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

16020 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 32.62



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

20038 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho75 32.23

20039 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek64 37.95

20074 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 43.07



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

24005 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney76 33.41

24002 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda66 34.36

24013 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 38.12

24030 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 42.84



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

8006 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini77 34.92

8001 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini76 33.98



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

16025 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold79 28.04

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara72 29.59

16058 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault64 36.94

16016 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino64 41.33

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 36.61



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

20017 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara75 26.46

20022 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson74 31.09

20023 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 27.22

20020 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 29.68

20041 Murphy Border Collie Debra Martin NQ 33.94

20035 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 34.24



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

24014 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith69 23.73

24024 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16048 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ NT

16066 Jammi Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20076 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan74 31.59



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16032 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling63 37.46



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20081 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen64 31.75

20079 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 41.72



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

16033 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 46.48

16060 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 39.06



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

20049 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney64 37.03



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

16043 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 32.34



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLACM 5/24/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett67 37.76

20078 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 36.01

20048 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 35.95


